Franklin Middle School 2nd Annual Franken-Run 5K Run/Walk Saturday, October 18, 2014 Proceeds benefit the FMS Student Activity Fund •Location: Franklin Middle School/High School, 246 Pone Lane, Franklin, PA 16323 •Course Description: This is an out-and-back course beginning and ending at the Franklin Middle School/High School. The race will travel east along Pone Lane. Timing will be provided by Miles of Smiles. •Race Time: Registration and packet pick-up at the school begin at 8:00 a.m. Race begins at 9:00 a.m. •Awards: -Top 3 overall male and female for both runners and walkers -Top 3 male and female in each age group for both runners and walkers: 11 and under, 12-15, 16-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70+ -"Ghoul-est" Costume Award **No duplicate awards •Costumes: Costumes encouraged! Please, no full face masks. •Entry Fee: \$15 pre-registration by October 10, 2014 \$20 after October 10, 2014 and day of race For More Information Visit: http://franken-run5k.weebly.com/ **online registration available!** Or Contact: Natasha Huber: hubern@students.fasd.k12.pa.us, or Renee Miller: millerr@students.fasd.k12.pa.us **All participants pre-registered on or before by 10/1/14 will be guaranteed an event shirt in their selected size. For registrations after 10/1/14 shirts will be available only while supplies last. ** Send to: Franklin Middle School, Attn: Franken-Run, 246 Pone Lane, Franklin, PA 16323 Checks can be made out to: Franklin Middle School _____ Age ____ Birth Date ____ / ___ / Name Address Phone Number_____ Email_____ Category: DWalker DRunner Shirt Size: DS DM DL DXL D2XL Sex: Release: In consideration of this entry acceptance, I, my heirs, executors, administrators and assignees herby waive any and all right of claims for losses and damages I may have against the Franken-Run, Franklin Middle School, Franklin Area School District, City of Franklin, and all sponsors, co-sponsors, and individuals associated with said event for any and all injuries sustained by me in this event. I attest and verify that I am physically fit and have trained for this event. In filling out this form I acknowledge I have read and fully

This event will be scored by Miles of Smiles using a chip timing system. On race day, runners will be issued a rental computer chip which is attached to the ankle and worn throughout the race. Special mats at the finish will record a finishing time for each chip. All rental chips must be returned at the finish line. There is a \$30 fee for each lost chip.

_____Date____/____/

understand my own liability and do accept restrictions. I will additionally permit the use of my name and pictures in broadcast, telecast, newspaper, brochures, etc. I also understand that the registration fee is non-refundable and non-transferable. THIS WAIVER MUST BE SIGNED BY EACH PARTICIPANT OR THEIR PARENT/REGISTERED GUARDIAN.

Signature_____

(Signature of parent if under 18)